Skinnarnappet 2018401

Langnoret, Kappsjon

Dam
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Ulrika Johansson
Susanne lvansson
Camilla I-Einarsson

Mikael Jonsson
Bjorn Hols

Jonas Gustafsson
Perra Olsson
Stefan Spannar
Peter Teittinen
Jesper Dyberg
Stefan Ohlin
Gunnar Robertsson
Torbjorn Toresson
Bjorn Kajs

Henrik Persson
Anders Nilsson
Per Gref

Christer Skau
Claes Mattsson
Per Stenquist
Peter Klint

Mikael Danielsson
Patrik Asp

Stefan Bjorck
Christer Embretsen

Thomas Jansson
Ulf Eriksson
Goran Halvarsson
PO Eriksson
Kjell-Ove Jensen
Dan Esbjors
Hakan Jansson
Tommy Andersson
Jan-Olov Larsen
Jonny Fasa

Stig Enstrom
Soéren Hultgren
Kjell Eriksson
Mikael Fallman

Total mangd fisk: 252,426 kg

Snitt per deltagare: 4373 g,

Jossefiskarna
FK Skinnkroken
FK Skinnkroken

Ovansiljan
FK Skinnkroken
Borlange
Jossefiskarna
Ovansiljan
Sandareds SFK
Nora-Gyttorp
Jossefiskarna
Sodertalje
FK Skinnkroken
Ovansiljan
FK Skinnkroken
Falubygden
Falubygden
Jossefiskarna
Ovansiljan
Karlskoga
Hagfors
Ovansiljan
Karlskoga
Nora-Gyttorp
Karlskoga

Grangesfirren
Nora-Gyttorp
FK Skinnkroken
Nora-Gyttorp
SFK Trekroken
Borlange
Nora-Gyttorp
Ovansiljan
Leksandsfirren
Ovansiljan
Alvkroken
Hagfors
Jossefiskarna
Karlskoga

3740
3590
1163

10767
8086
7956
7113
6982
6755
6709
6443
6245
6035
5606
5548
5300
5201
3468
3357
3202
1371
1228

792
717
672

8806
8564
7894
7051
6872
6421
5993
5652
5592
4653
4650
4078
3606
3489
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Storsta fisk:  Gadda 1303g Per Stenquist
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Erik Andersson
Bdrje Andersson
Robert Sjoberg
Kent Brandt

Alf Hoglund

Monica Andersson
Lena Varis

Karin Andersson
Margareta Bjorn
Kerstin Danielsson

Inge Bjorn
Morgan Rehn
Bengt Osterholm
Kurt Mattsson
Bertil Eriksson
Kalle Tomasson
John Green

Kjell Englund
Anders Bjorck
Stralis

Britta Ivansson

FK Skinnkroken
Grangesfirren
Jossefiskarna
FK Skinnkroken
Jossefiskarna

Grangesfirren
SFK Trekroken
FK Skinnkroken
Jossefiskarna
FK Skinnkroken

Jossefiskarna
SFK Wasa
Nora-Gyttorp
FK Skinnkroken
Ovansiljan

SFK Trekroken
Ovansiljan
Hagfors
Nora-Gyttorp
FK Skinnkroken

FK Skinnkroken

Jonas Gustafsson, Stefan Spannar, Dan Esbjors
Tobbe Toresson, Bjorn Hols, Henrik Persson
Jesper Dyberg, Hakan Jansson, Peter Teittinen
Ulrika Johansson, Christer Skau, Perra Olsson
Kalle Tomasson, Leena Varis, Kjell-Ove Jensen
Alf Hoglund, Kjell Eriksson, Stefan Ohlin

Robert Sjoberg, Inge Bjérn, Morgan Rehn

Bjorn Kajs, Claes Mattsson, Mikael Danielsson

Camilla I-Einarsson, Susanne lvansson, Britta lvansson

2597
2083
1732
1712
1360

2882
2700
2640
1079

928

4896
4382
3708
3464
3350
3229
2017
1786
1012

876

2626

21359
19669
19457
14341
12801
11409
11010
10191

7379



